
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= FIRST
FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199703040000
66691

03/04/1997
12:00:19

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES MCKENZIE,
PAUL

199604080001
14821

199703040000
66711

03/04/1997
12:00:22

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES MCKENZIE,
PAUL

199503220000
74251

199705010001
34601

05/01/1997
12:04:12

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES SHARPE, C M

199709170002
98891

09/17/1997
11:56:17

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
WILLIAM

199701020000
00141

01/02/1997
08:58:15

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ABRAMS,
DAVID

199311090003
54651

199703040000
66701

03/04/1997
12:00:21

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES MCKENZIE,
PAUL

199511200003
33091

199703040000
66721

03/04/1997
12:00:23

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES MCKENZIE,
PAUL

199401140000
15321

199708080002
51381

08/08/1997
12:59:53

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MULLEN,
NAILER

199506120001
52011

199708080002
52231

08/08/1997
03:35:36

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES STAPLES,
ROBERT

199208060001
61651


