Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199703040000 66691	03/04/1997 12:00:19	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICE	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKENZIE, PAUL					199604080001 14821	
199703040000 66711	03/04/1997 12:00:22	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICE	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKENZIE, PAUL					199503220000 74251	
199705010001 34601	05/01/1997 12:04:12	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICE	Grantor	RELEASES	SHARPE, C M						
199709170002 98891	09/17/1997 11:56:17	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICE	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, WILLIAM						
199701020000 00141	01/02/1997 08:58:15	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ABRAMS, DAVID					199311090003 54651	
199703040000 66701	03/04/1997 12:00:21	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICE	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKENZIE, PAUL					199511200003 33091	
199703040000 66721	03/04/1997 12:00:23	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICE	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKENZIE, PAUL					199401140000 15321	
199708080002 51381	08/08/1997 12:59:53	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MULLEN, NAILER					199506120001 52011	
199708080002 52231	08/08/1997 03:35:36	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICE	Grantor	RELEASES	STAPLES, ROBERT					199208060001 61651	